
 
 

Wisconsin Emergency Management / CISA Active Threat Workshop Resource Links  

CISA Main Products/Resources Page: https://www.cisa.gov/productsresources  

CISA Securing Public Gatherings Postcard: https://www.cisa.gov/securing-public-gatherings  

CISA Active Shooter Preparedness Resources: https://www.cisa.gov/active-shooter-preparedness  

FBI Active Shooter Resources: https://www.fbi.gov/about/partnerships/office-of-partner-engagement/active-shooter-
resources  

CISA Active Shooter Downloadable Translated Active Shooter Resources (in 17 languages): https://www.cisa.gov/translated-
active-shooter-resources  

CISA Active Shooter Resources for LE & Security Professionals: https://www.cisa.gov/first-responder  

CISA Businesses and Critical Infrastructure Resources: https://www.cisa.gov/businesses-and-critical-infrastructure and 
https://www.cisa.gov/human-resources-or-security-professional  

CISA Vehicle Ramming Attack Mitigation Resources: https://www.cisa.gov/vehicle-ramming-attack-mitigation  

CISA Hometown Security Tools and Resources: https://www.cisa.gov/tools-and-resources   

CISA Employee Vigilance Resources: https://www.cisa.gov/employee-vigilance  

CISA Connect. Plan. Train. Report. : https://www.cisa.gov/connect-plan-train-report  

CISA Main Office for Bombing Prevention (OBP) Resources: https://www.cisa.gov/office-bombing-prevention-obp 

CISA OBP Training and Awareness Resources: https://www.cisa.gov/bombing-prevention-training  

DHS Homeland Security Information Network (HSIN): https://www.dhs.gov/homeland-security-information-network-hsin  

CISA Tabletop Exercise Packages (CTEP) Resources: https://www.cisa.gov/cisa-tabletop-exercises-packages  

CISA Active Shooter Emergency Action Plan Guide: https://www.cisa.gov/sites/default/files/publications/active-shooter-
emergency-action-plan-112017-508v2.pdf  

DHS Business Continuity Planning Suite: https://www.ready.gov/business-continuity-planning-suite  

DHS Crisis Communications Planning Resources: https://www.ready.gov/crisis-communications-plan  

DOJ Helping Victims of Mass Violence & Terrorism Resources (a multitude of resources on this site): 
https://ovc.ojp.gov/sites/g/files/xyckuh226/files/pubs/mvt-toolkit/victim-assistance.html  

SHRM “After an Active Shooter” article: https://www.shrm.org/resourcesandtools/hr-topics/risk-management/pages/after-an-
active-shooter.aspx?_ga=2.239701444.676964729.1642016206    

“I Love you Guys” Foundation SRM Resources: https://iloveuguys.org/The-Standard-Reunification-Method.html  

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To Report Suspicious Activity in Wisconsin: 

FOR WSIC AOR: 608-242-5393 or wsic@doj.state.wi.us  

 For more information about WSIC: https://wifusion.widoj.gov  

FOR STAC AOR: 877-949-2824 or stac@milwaukee.gov  

 For more information about STAC: https://www.milwaukee.gov/WiWATCH/stac   

To learn more about the DHS “If you see something, say something®” program and available resources: 
https://www.dhs.gov/see-something-say-something/what-suspicious-activity  

To learn more about recognizing the signs of terrorism-related suspicious activity: https://www.dhs.gov/see-something-say-
something/recognize-the-signs  

 

To Learn More about CISA Cyber Resources and Information: 

CISA Cyber Resource Hub: https://www.cisa.gov/cyber-resource-hub  

CISA Cybersecurity Resources: https://www.cisa.gov/cisa-cybersecurity-resources  

 


